Karntner Tarockcup
2025-04-12 1. Glantalturnier
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4129
3468
7018
7013
3625
6225
3656
3638
7048
2553

. 3762
. 3502
. 3122
. 3503
. 7043
. 7047
. 3398
. 6230
. 7044
. 3748
. 6257
. 3749
. 3345
. 3810
. 3629
. 6221
. 3780
. 6136
. 6162
. 7045
. 6260
. 3488
. 7041
. 7039
. 6263
. 3856
. 7046

Name
Wiener Gudrun
Krawina Harald
Glawischnig Helge
Strasser Kurt
Duirnsteiner Evelin
Skerjanz Rudolf
Groff Heinz *
Schwentner Renate
Andesner Barbara
Peter Arno
Mannich Walter
Nissl| Bernhard
Kropff Regina
Brunner Hansi
Kugler Gabriele
Andesner Harald
Steinwender Albert
Schreiner Martin
Rauch Birgit
Ehall Brigitte
Osinger Dietmar
Serro Christine
Pestitschek Gunther
Winkler Josef
Timoschek Kurt
Reichel Christian

Hinteregger Christian 3*

Stein Wolfgang

Toppelreiter Johannes

Kersche Paul

Kois Anneliese
Neidhart Hermann
Hell Martina
Dienstl Walter
Woschitz Susanne
Taha Mahmoud
Kogler Evelyn

Ort

Sankt Veit an der Glan

Farnitz
Kostenberg
Villach

Graz

Proleb

Villach
Hitzendorf
Magdalensberg
Villach

Bruck a.d. Mur
Millstatt

Graz

Spittal an der Drau
Ebenthal
Magdalensberg
Wien

Graz
Liebenfels
Steindorf

Wien

Velden

Graz

Villach
Gratwein
Niklasdorf

Bad Kleinkirchheim
Gleinstatten
Graz
Klagenfurt
Klagenfurt
Villach

Viktring
Feldkirchen
Maria Saal
Lieserbrucke
Feldkirchen

Cup

115
107
100
97
87
84
82
80
79
74
72
72
69
67
95
51
48
39
38
25
19
11

Ges
131
114
100

R1

13
24
42
47

83
105

R2
10
88
73

31
98
16
-35

R3
117
13

10




# Nr. Name

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

6058 Schober Veronika
6234 Skerjanz Wolfgang
6259 Spiess Brigitte
7023 Pavicic Anton
7040 Spiess Ewald

Ort
Hitzendorf
Niklasdorf
Liebenfels
Sachsenburg
Liebenfels

Ges
-125
-136
-156
-175
-205

R1 R2 R3
-7 -35 -83
-17 -23 -96
-82 -53 -21
-104 -68 -3
-129 -49 -27
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